
1. Summary
Meeting title Buchanan Street Mall Renovations - Pre-bid construction meeting, with detail on front end specifications
Attended participants 35
Start time 8/22/24, 12:52:23 PM
End time 8/22/24, 3:07:30 PM Content ended at 2:10:00 PM
Meeting duration 2h 15m 6s 1h 10m
Average attendance time 57m 44s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Email
Chavez, Lauren (REC) 8/22/24, 12:58:30 PM 8/22/24, 2:06:52 PM 1h 6m 45s lauren.chavez@sfgov.org
Dzikunu, Selormey (DPW) 8/22/24, 12:52:28 PM 8/22/24, 2:10:38 PM 1h 18m 9s Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org
Gatlin, Diana (DPW) 8/22/24, 12:52:42 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:43 PM 1h 12m diana.gatlin@sfdpw.org
Thu, Soe (DPW) 8/22/24, 12:53:08 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:36 PM 1h 4m 22s Soe.Thu@sfdpw.org
Sanchez Garfias, Lucio (ADM) 8/22/24, 12:55:49 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:40 PM 1h 8m 51s lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org
Kristian (Unverified) 8/22/24, 12:56:02 PM 8/22/24, 12:57:04 PM 1m 1s
Kristian (Mcguire and Hester) (Unverified) 8/22/24, 12:58:24 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:27 PM 1h 6m 3s
Desmarais, Brett (DPW) 8/22/24, 12:58:24 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:35 PM 1h 6m 11s brett.desmarais@sfdpw.org
Wong, Joyce (ECN) 8/22/24, 12:58:54 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:33 PM 1h 5m 39s joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org
Chris & Matt Bay Area Pipe (Unverified) 8/22/24, 12:59:09 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:43 PM 1h 5m 33s
Fawn McCully 8/22/24, 12:59:09 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:42 PM 1h 5m 32s fawn@wickmandev.com
Ron (Unverified) 8/22/24, 12:59:10 PM 8/22/24, 1:32:32 PM 33m 22s
Herman Y - NTK Construction (Unverified) 8/22/24, 12:59:10 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:52 PM 1h 5m 41s
Carmen Olano 8/22/24, 12:59:33 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:54 PM 1h 5m 21s wdcoffice2@wickmandev.com
HVYW8 TRUCKING (Unverified) 8/22/24, 12:59:34 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:59 PM 1h 5m 24s
Pradhan, Sunee (DPW) 8/22/24, 1:00:18 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:36 PM 1h 4m 18s Sunee.Pradhan@sfdpw.org
McCarthy, Allison (REC) 8/22/24, 1:00:28 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:46 PM 1h 4m 18s allison.mccarthy@sfgov.org
Jonathan Wickman 8/22/24, 1:00:44 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:33 PM 1h 3m 48s jonathan@wickmandev.com
Kevin Butler 8/22/24, 1:00:44 PM 8/22/24, 3:07:30 PM 2h 6m 45s kbutler@welyons.com
Garrett (Guest) (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:00:45 PM 8/22/24, 1:30:57 PM 30m 12s
Phil Singler Sierra Electric (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:00:45 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:34 PM 1h 3m 49s
Tristan Beech (Gizmo Art Production) (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:00:45 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:37 PM 1h 3m 51s
Tienken, Mary (External) 8/22/24, 1:01:21 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:33 PM 1h 3m 12s MTienken@sfwater.org
Kellie O // Ideal Restoration (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:01:21 PM 8/22/24, 1:40:26 PM 39m 4s
Chang, Winnie (DPW) 8/22/24, 1:02:07 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:33 PM 1h 2m 26s winnie.chang@sfdpw.org
Daniel Wanner (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:02:29 PM 8/22/24, 2:05:17 PM 1h 2m 47s
Billy-Joel Celeste 8/22/24, 1:02:29 PM 8/22/24, 2:05:00 PM 1h 2m 30s bceleste@sjamoroso.com



Meeting title Buchanan Street Mall Renovations - Pre-bid construction meeting, with detail on front end specifications

2. Participants (continued)
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Email
Amie Patel 8/22/24, 1:03:26 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:38 PM 1h 1m 11s Amie.Patel@tpl.org
Joshua Kitching (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:03:27 PM 8/22/24, 2:06:44 PM 1h 3m 16s
Travis Watts 8/22/24, 1:03:32 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:38 PM 1h 1m 6s twatts@successcenters.org
Ivan Sanchez 8/22/24, 1:18:16 PM 8/22/24, 2:05:06 PM 46m 50s isanchez@mitchell-engineering.com
Garrett Peck (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:31:02 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:57 PM 33m 55s
Suzanne (Unverified) 8/22/24, 1:35:33 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:52 PM 29m 19s
Curtis Lee 8/22/24, 1:38:50 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:33 PM 25m 42s clee@successcenters.org
Anthony Gillis 8/22/24, 1:39:54 PM 8/22/24, 2:04:55 PM 22m 28s agillis@successcenters.org
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